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ACCESSORY BUILDING 

APPLICANTS NAME 

MICHAEL MURRAY 

PERRY RISSLER 

COUNT= 2 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

JOHN & SUSIE THOMAS 

COUNT= 1 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2834 MURRAY CT 

1976 YEARLING CT 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

110 CECIL LN 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

SALISBURY & MOORE CONSTRUCTION 2555 HILTON GARDEN DR 

WEBER CONSTRUCTION 

CAM BUILDERS LLC 

334 W MAGNOLIA AVE 

1750 OPELIKA RD, SUITE C 

RABREN GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC 339 S COLLEGE ST, B 

COUNT= 4 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

RUSTY DEEN 

DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION 

ROELOF SIKKENS 

SWALLEY CONSTRUCTION INC 

THD ~ HOME SERVICES 

COUNT= 5 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

K & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

COUNT= 1 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

COUNT= 1 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1629 OVERHILL CT 

550 WRIGHTS MILL RD 

229 PINE HILLS AVE 

2132 EAST LAKE BLVD 

735 MCKINLEY AVE 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1650 YARBROUGH FARMS 
BLVD 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

544 W GLENN AVE 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

15 DAKOTA 

480 CAMDEN RIDGE 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

15 HIGHLANDS 

4 

31 

PINEHILL 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIOI 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 1 of 4 

VALUATION 

35,000.00 

2,500.00 

37,500.00 

VALUATION 

3,000.00 

3,000.00 

VALUATION 

250,000.00 

140,000.00 

100,000.00 

177,802.00 

667,802.00 

VALUATION 

9,600.00 

7,500.00 

18,000.00 

5,000.00 

2,213.00 

42,313.00 

VALUATION 

236,000.00 

236,000.00 

VALUATION 

9,900.00 

9,900.00 
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ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

WOOD CONSTRUCTION CO 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

JRB HOMES INC. 

COUNT= 3 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

407 VILLAGE DR 

1288 SWEETWOOD CIR 

395 CARY DR 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 2 of4 

VALUATION 

3,000.00 

11,795.00 

2,500.00 

17,295.00 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANTS NAME 

SAGE COMPANY LLC 

MICHAEL A MONK 

THE INFINITY GROUP 

THE INFINITY GROUP 

THE INFINITY GROUP 

THE INFINITY GROUP 

THE INFINITY GROUP 

HIVE PARTNERS, LLC 

HIVE PARTNERS. LLC 

SIMS COMPANY LLC 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

SIMS COMPANY LLC 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 

HIVE PARTNERS, LLC 

HIVE PARTNERS, LLC 

HIVE PARTNERS, LLC 

EASTBROOK HOMES 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

ACUFF CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 

WOODY CONSTRUCTION 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 

PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. 

840 DAKOTA DR 4 

1719 TIFFANIE CT 49 

862 ZELLARS CT 18 

858 ZELLARS CT 19 

855 ZELLARS CT 20 

893 ZELLARS CT 28 

897 ZELLARS CT 29 

138 CEDAR CREST CIR 4 

200 OLD STONEHOUSE 
WAY 
2284 COLUMBIA DR 313 

2120 FELICITY LN 31 

2116 FELICITY LN 32 

332 FRONTIER CIR 142B 

1561 MARLEY LN 113 

2423 DEER RUN CT 164 

212 OLD STONEHOUSE 
WAY 
208 OLD STONEHOUSE 
WAY 
204 OLD STONEHOUSE 
WAY 
2120 W FARMVILLE RD 148A2 

2680 DANBURY DR 63 

817 OAKDALE DR 45B 

1626 MARIE LOOP 62 

2173 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 30 

339 LIGHTNESS DR 128 

320 FRONTIER CIR 139 

324 FRONTIER CIR 140 

328 FRONTIER CIR 141 

1739 LIVVY LN 62 

2210 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 128 

2220 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 126 

2316 TUSCANY PL 20 

1589 MARIE LOOP 44 

1720 TIFFANIE CT 52 

2214 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 127 

139 GREAT ELLIS LN 2 

150 VINCI WAY 3A 

637 DEER RUN RD 178 

527 BERKLEY AVE 8 

641 DEER RUN RD 179 

643 DEER RUN RD 180 

SUBDIVISION 

DAKOTA 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIOI 

NORTHWEST VILLAGE 

NORTHWEST VILLAGE 

NORTHWEST VILLAGE 

NORTHWEST VILLAGE 

NORTHWEST VILLAGE 

CIRCA 

CIRCA 

ASHETON LAKES 

DONAHUE RIDGE 

DONAHUE RIDGE 

SO LAMERE 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIOI 

LUNDY CHASE 

CIRCA 

CIRCA 

CIRCA 

PRESERVE 

WHITE OAKS 

TUTTON HILL 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIOI 

AUTUMN RIDGE 

SOLAMERE 

SO LAMERE 

SOLAMERE 

SO LAMERE 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIOI 

AUTUMN RIDGE 

AUTUMN RIDGE 

TIVOLI 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIOI 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIOI 

AUTUMN RIDGE 

PLAINSMAN HILLS 

TIVOLI 

LUNDY CHASE 

BEAUMONT 

LUNDY CHASE 

LUNDY CHASE 

Pa~:~e 3 of 4 

VALUATION 

321,447.75 

477,949.15 

140,419.65 

140,419.65 

140,419.65 

123,683.98 

139,409.56 

317,719.60 

283,576.40 

298,178.26 

281,644.73 

238,755.29 

274,456.88 

325,496.95 

224,867.79 

283,576.40 

315,180.90 

311,102.90 

284,706.96 

391,237.17 

255,853.36 

334,233.91 

227,868.01 

274,471.88 

262,861.95 

258,598.31 

273,038.52 

377,267.19 

238,256.82 

205,168.65 

263,304.92 

327,001.07 

353,882.73 

216,778.34 

800,000.00 

332,416.63 

255,055.31 

299,232.60 

230,153.12 

224,867.79 
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COUNT=40 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 

APPLICANTS NAME 

BAILEY/HARRIS CONST 

SUPREME LAWN CARE, INC 

COUNT= 2 

TOTAL COUNT= 59 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2440 INNOVATION DR 

447 W LONGLEAF DR 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

TOTAL VALUATION = 

Building Official 

Paqe 4 of 4 

11,324,560.73 

VALUATION 

50,000.00 

22,000.00 

72,000.00 

12,410,370.73 
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JAN JAN JAN-JAN JAN-JAN 
CATEGORY 2014 $VALUE 2013 $VALUE 2014 $VALUE 2013 $VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 2 37,500.00 6 52,813.00 2 37,500.00 6 52,813.00 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 3,000.00 5 420,962.70 3,000.00 5 420,962.70 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 4 667,802.00 3 52,000.00 4 667,802.00 3 52,000.00 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 5 42,313.00 8 96,175.00 5 42,313.00 8 96,175.00 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 236,000.00 3 98,700.00 1 236,000.00 3 98,700.00 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 1,372,794.00 0 0.00 1,372,794.00 

OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 0 0.00 390,426.60 0 0.00 1 390,426.60 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 1 9,900.00 0 0.00 9,900.00 0 0.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 3 17,295.00 8 37,151.28 3 17,295.00 8 37,151.28 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 40 11,324,560.73 22 8,728,925.77 40 11 ,324,560.73 22 8,728,925.77 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 2 72,000.00 22,000.00 2 72,000.00 22,000.00 

TOTALS 59 12,410,370.73 58 11 ,271 ,948.35 59 12,410,370.73 58 11,271,948.35 

Building Official 


