## Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period : 1/1/2014 to 1/31/2014

Printed: Monday, February 03, 2014 8:51:50AM

ACCESSORY BUILDING

ACCESSORY BUILDING				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
MICHAEL MURRAY	2834 MURRAY CT	15	DAKOTA	35,000.00
PERRY RISSLER	1976 YEARLING CT	480	CAMDEN RIDGE	2,500.00
COUNT = 2			-	37,500.00
DDITION-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
JOHN & SUSIE THOMAS	110 CECIL LN			3,000.00
COUNT = 1			-	3,000.00
LTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
SALISBURY & MOORE CONSTRUCTION	2555 HILTON GARDEN DR			250,000.00
WEBER CONSTRUCTION	334 W MAGNOLIA AVE			140,000.00
CAM BUILDERS LLC	1750 OPELIKA RD, SUITE C			100,000.00
RABREN GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	339 S COLLEGE ST, B			177,802.00
COUNT = 4			_	667,802.00
LTERATION-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
RUSTY DEEN	1629 OVERHILL CT	15	HIGHLANDS	9,600.00
DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION	550 WRIGHTS MILL RD			7,500.00
ROELOF SIKKENS	229 PINE HILLS AVE	4	PINEHILL	18,000.00
SWALLEY CONSTRUCTION INC	2132 EAST LAKE BLVD	31	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIO	5,000.00
THD @ HOME SERVICES	735 MCKINLEY AVE		_	2,213.00
COUNT = 5 MUSEMENT/SOCIAL/RECREATIONAL				42,313.00
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
K & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1650 YARBROUGH FARMS BLVD			236,000.00
COUNT = 1	52.0		_	236,000.00
ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMITADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
SUPERIOR ROOFING	544 W GLENN AVE			9,900.00

Page 1 of 4

# Construction Report by Category Reporting Period : 1/1/2014 to 1/31/2014

Printed: Monday, February 03, 2014 8:51:50AM

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
WOOD CONSTRUCTION CO	407 VILLAGE DR			3,000.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	1288 SWEETWOOD CIR			11,795.00
JRB HOMES INC.	395 CARY DR			2,500.00
COUNT = 3				17,295.00

Page 2 of 4

# Construction Report by Category Reporting Period : 1/1/2014 to 1/31/2014

## Printed: Monday, February 03, 2014 8:51:50AM

#### SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED

APPLICANT'S NAME	PLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS		SUBDIVISION	VALUATION	
SAGE COMPANY LLC	840 DAKOTA DR	4	DAKOTA	321,447.75	
MICHAEL A MONK	1719 TIFFANIE CT	49	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	477,949.15	
THE INFINITY GROUP	862 ZELLARS CT	18	NORTHWEST VILLAGE	140,419.65	
THE INFINITY GROUP	858 ZELLARS CT	19	NORTHWEST VILLAGE	140,419.65	
THE INFINITY GROUP	855 ZELLARS CT	20	NORTHWEST VILLAGE	140,419.65	
THE INFINITY GROUP	893 ZELLARS CT	28	NORTHWEST VILLAGE	123,683.98	
THE INFINITY GROUP	897 ZELLARS CT	29	NORTHWEST VILLAGE	139,409.56	
HIVE PARTNERS, LLC	138 CEDAR CREST CIR	4	CIRCA	317,719.60	
HIVE PARTNERS, LLC	200 OLD STONEHOUSE WAY	1	CIRCA	283,576.40	
SIMS COMPANY LLC	2284 COLUMBIA DR	313	ASHETON LAKES	298,178.26	
GRAYHAWK HOMES INC	2120 FELICITY LN	31	DONAHUE RIDGE	281,644.73	
GRAYHAWK HOMES INC	2116 FELICITY LN	32	DONAHUE RIDGE	238,755.29	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	332 FRONTIER CIR	142B	SOLAMERE	274,456.88	
SIMS COMPANY LLC	1561 MARLEY LN	113	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIO	325,496.95	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2423 DEER RUN CT	164	LUNDY CHASE	224,867.79	
HIVE PARTNERS, LLC	212 OLD STONEHOUSE WAY	1	CIRCA	283,576.40	
HIVE PARTNERS, LLC	208 OLD STONEHOUSE WAY	1	CIRCA	315,180.90	
HIVE PARTNERS, LLC	204 OLD STONEHOUSE WAY	1	CIRCA	311,102.90	
EASTBROOK HOMES	2120 W FARMVILLE RD	148A2	PRESERVE	284,706.96	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	2680 DANBURY DR	63	WHITE OAKS	391,237.17	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	817 OAKDALE DR	45B	TUTTON HILL	255,853.36	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1626 MARIE LOOP	62	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	334,233.91	
DACK HOMES WEST LLC	2173 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY	30	AUTUMN RIDGE	227,868.01	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	339 LIGHTNESS DR	128	SOLAMERE	274,471.88	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	320 FRONTIER CIR	139	SOLAMERE	262,861.95	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	324 FRONTIER CIR	140	SOLAMERE	258,598.31	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	328 FRONTIER CIR	141	SOLAMERE	273,038.52	
ACUFF CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1739 LIVVY LN	62	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	377,267.19	
DACK HOMES WEST LLC	2210 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY	128	AUTUMN RIDGE	238,256.82	
DACK HOMES WEST LLC	2220 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY	126	AUTUMN RIDGE	205,168.65	
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	2316 TUSCANY PL	20	TIVOLI	263,304.92	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1589 MARIE LOOP	44	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	327,001.07	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1720 TIFFANIE CT	52	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISIO	353,882.73	
DACK HOMES WEST LLC	2214 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY	127	AUTUMN RIDGE	216,778.34	
WOODY CONSTRUCTION	139 GREAT ELLIS LN	2	PLAINSMAN HILLS	800,000.00	
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	150 VINCI WAY	ЗA	TIVOLI	332,416.63	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	637 DEER RUN RD	178	LUNDY CHASE	255,055.31	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	527 BERKLEY AVE	8	BEAUMONT	299,232.60	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	641 DEER RUN RD	179	LUNDY CHASE	230,153.12	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	643 DEER RUN RD	180	LUNDY CHASE	224,867.79	

Page 3 of 4

# Construction Report by Category Reporting Period : 1/1/2014 to 1/31/2014

Printed: Monday, February 03, 2014 8:51:50AM

COUNT = 40

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
BAILEY/HARRIS CONST SUPREME LAWN CARE, INC COUNT = 2	2440 INNOVATION DR 447 W LONGLEAF DR			50,000.00 22,000.00 72,000.00

TOTAL COUNT = 59

TOTAL VALUATION =

12,410,370.73

Dan huk Building Official

Page 4 of 4

11,324,560.73

## Construction Permits Issued With Valuation Report

Reporting Period : January 2014

Page 1 of 1

PrintedMonday, February 03, 2014 8:52:24AM

CATEGORY	JAN 2014	\$ VALUE	JAN 2013	\$ VALUE	JAN-JAN 2014	\$ VALUE	JAN-JAN 2013	\$ VALUE
ACCESSORY BUILDING	2	37,500.00	6	52,813.00	2	37,500.00	6	52,813.00
ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL	1	3,000.00	5	420,962.70	1	3,000.00	5	420,962.70
ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL	4	667,802.00	3	52,000.00	4	667,802.00	3	52,000.00
ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL	5	42,313.00	8	96,175.00	5	42,313.00	8	96,175.00
AMUSEMENT/SOCIAL/RECREATIONAL	1	236,000.00	3	98,700.00	1	236,000.00	3	98,700.00
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING	0	0.00	1	1,372,794.00	0	0.00	1	1,372,794.00
OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL	0	0.00	1	390,426.60	0	0.00	1	390,426.60
ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL	1	9,900.00	0	0.00	1	9,900.00	0	0.00
ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL	3	17,295.00	8	37,151.28	3	17,295.00	8	37,151.28
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED	40	11,324,560.73	22	8,728,925.77	40	11,324,560.73	22	8,728,925.77
STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING	2	72,000.00	1	22,000.00	2	72,000.00	1	22,000.00
TOTALS	59	12,410,370.73	58	11,271,948.35	59	12,410,370.73	58	11,271,948.35

adu Mue Building Official